



SKE Construction, LLC
2025 Concrete Maintenance

January 15, 2025

Item #	Description of Item	Unit	Est. Quant.	Unit Price	Est. Total
1	MOB/TRAFFIC CONTROL/HEAVY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	REMOVE/REPLACE 6"- 7" REINFORCED CONCRETE ROAD AND DRIVEWAY, INCLUDING REBAR	SY	450	\$ 275.00	\$ 123,750.00
3	REMOVE/REPLACE 4" REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK INCLUDING REBAR	SY	450	\$ 190.00	\$ 85,500.00
4	SAW CUTTING (EXCAVATION FOR DRIVEWAY OR PAVEMENT)	SY	450	\$ 30.00	\$ 13,500.00
5	ADA RAMP WITH LANDING	EA	1	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00
6	CURB AND GUTTER INCLUDING CURB INSERT	LF	250	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,250.00
7	SOD	SY	300	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,400.00
Total Contract Price					\$ 250,000.00

Shelly A Berhart